## Acrux Capital

Denotes New High Water Mark

Futures Focus Weekly Results at 1x Scale/No Compounding							
Week of	Scale	Account Start Value	Acccount End Value	Weekly P&L	Weekly Return % on RB	Cumulative P&L	Cumulative Return % on RB
7/1/2024	1	\$25,000	\$25,808	\$808	3.2%	\$808	3.2%
7/8/2024	1	\$25,808	\$27,265	\$1,458	5.8%	\$2,265	9.1%
7/15/2024	1	\$27,265	\$29,095	\$1,830	7.3%	\$4,095	16.4%
7/22/2024	1	\$29,095	\$32,045	\$2,950	11.8%	\$7,045	28.2%
7/29/2024	1	\$32,045	\$37,563	\$5,518	22.1%	\$12,563	50.3%
8/5/2024	1	\$37,563	\$43,228	\$5,665	22.7%	\$18,228	72.9%
8/12/2024	1	\$43,228	\$42,623	-\$605	-2.4%	\$17,623	70.5%
8/19/2024	1	\$42,623	\$45,096	\$2,473	9.9%	\$20,096	80.4%
8/26/2024	1	\$45,096	\$45,158	\$63	0.3%	\$20,158	80.6%
9/2/2024	1	\$45,158	\$45,608	\$450	1.8%	\$20,608	82.4%
9/9/2024	1	\$45,608	\$48,871	\$3,263	13.1%	\$23,871	95.5%
9/16/2024	1	\$48,871	\$47,746	-\$1,125	-4.5%	\$22,746	91.0%
9/23/2024	1	\$47,746	\$49,221	\$1,475	5.9%	\$24,221	96.9%
9/30/2024	1	\$49,221	\$48,221	-\$1,000	-4.0%	\$23,221	92.9%
10/7/2024	1	\$48,221	\$48,221	\$0	0.0%	\$23,221	92.9%
10/14/2024	1	\$48,221	\$50,021	\$1,800	7.2%	\$25,021	100.1%
10/21/2024	1	\$50,021	\$51,283	\$1,263	5.1%	\$26,283	105.1%
10/28/2024	1	\$51,283	\$50,038	-\$1,245	-5.0%	\$25,038	100.2%
11/4/2024	1	\$50,038	\$49,888	-\$150	<b>-0.6</b> %	\$24,888	99.6%
11/11/2024	1	\$49,888	\$47,703	-\$2,185	<b>-8.7</b> %	\$22,703	90.8%